2024 Topps Gilded Collection Baseball

Card

BASE CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GOLD WAVE

BASE CARDS GOLD MINI DIAMOND

BASE CARDS GOLD RAY WAVE

BASE CARDS GOLD LAVA

BASE CARDS GOLD ELECTROPLATE

BASE CARDS SUPERFRACTOR

GOLD STORM

GOLD STORM SUPERFRACTOR

GILDED CUT SIGNATURES

GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS

GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS ROSE GOLD PARALLEL
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD PARALLEL
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS ONYX PARALLEL

GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS RUBY PARALLEL

GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS PLATINUM PARALLEL
TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS

TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD PARALLEL

TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS ONYX PARALLEL

TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS RUBY PARALLEL

TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS PLATINUM PARALLEL

GILDED CHAMPIONS

GILDED CHAMPIONS EMERALD PARALLEL

GILDED CHAMPIONS ONYX PARALLEL

GILDED CHAMPIONS RUBY PARALLEL

GILDED CHAMPIONS PLATINUM PARALLEL

GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS

GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS ONYX PARALLEL
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS RUBY PARALLEL
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS PLATINUM PARALLEL
TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS

TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS YELLOW GOLD

TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS BLUE GOLD

TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS ROSE GOLD GOLD

TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS RED GOLD

TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS SUPERFRACTOR

TOPPS CHROME CAST IN GOLD VARIATION AUTOGRAPHS

TOPPS CHROME CAST IN GOLD VARIATION AUTOGRAPHS SUPERFRACTOR

MLB-GILDED COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
1:1
1:2
1:2
1:4

1:10
1:19
1:93
1:24
1:542
1:712
1:4
1:8
1:13
1:28
1:56
1:277
1:8
1:13
1:31
1:63
1:301
1:11
1:17
1:41
1:82
1:398
1:56
1:139
1:277
1:1353
1:3
1:4
1:5
1:9
1:42
1:209
1:9
1:1,691




