2024 Topps Gilded Collection Baseball



Card	MLB-GILDED COLLECTION 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
BASE CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR	1:1
BASE CARDS GOLD WAVE	1:2
BASE CARDS GOLD MINI DIAMOND	1:2
BASE CARDS GOLD RAY WAVE	1:4
BASE CARDS GOLD LAVA	1:10
BASE CARDS GOLD ELECTROPLATE	1:19
BASE CARDS SUPERFRACTOR	1:93
GOLD STORM	1:24
GOLD STORM SUPERFRACTOR	1:542
GILDED CUT SIGNATURES	1:712
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS	1:4
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS ROSE GOLD PARALLEL	1:8
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD PARALLEL	1:13
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS ONYX PARALLEL	1:28
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS RUBY PARALLEL	1:56
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS AUTOGRAPHS PLATINUM PARALLEL	1:277
TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS	1:8
TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS EMERALD PARALLEL	1:13
TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS ONYX PARALLEL	1:31
TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS RUBY PARALLEL	1:63
TOPPS GALLERY OF GOLD AUTOGRAPHS PLATINUM PARALLEL	1:301
GILDED CHAMPIONS	1:11
GILDED CHAMPIONS EMERALD PARALLEL	1:17
GILDED CHAMPIONS ONYX PARALLEL	1:41
GILDED CHAMPIONS RUBY PARALLEL	1:82
GILDED CHAMPIONS PLATINUM PARALLEL	1:398
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS	1:56
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS ONYX PARALLEL	1:139
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS RUBY PARALLEL	1:277
GOLD FRAMED HALL OF FAMERS PLAQUE AUTOGRAPHS PLATINUM PARALLEL	1:1353
TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS	1:3
TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS YELLOW GOLD	1:4
TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS BLUE GOLD	1:5
TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS ROSE GOLD GOLD	1:9
TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS RED GOLD	1:42
TOPPS CHROME GOLD AUTOGRAPHS SUPERFRACTOR	1:209
TOPPS CHROME CAST IN GOLD VARIATION AUTOGRAPHS	1:9
TOPPS CHROME CAST IN GOLD VARIATION AUTOGRAPHS SUPERFRACTOR	1:1,691